

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14064-14067/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 06/10/2004 in MFA No. 2546/2000

A/W CROP No.125/03 C/W MFA No. 2548/2000 A/W CRLOB No. 124/2003

of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SPECIAL LAND ACQ.OFFICER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SRISHAIL SIDDAYYA MUDHOI

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/11/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Yadav,Adv.

Mr. Sashidhar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil,Adv.

Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Narayan P. Kengasur,Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the parties state that they shall file written

submissions within two weeks. List the matters after two weeks.

(Neena Verma)

(Mithlesh R

aghav)

Court Master

Court Master