

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14064-14067/2005

SPECIAL LAND ACQ.OFFICER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SRISHAIL SIDDAYYA MUDHOI

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 5885 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/04/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr Vikrant Yadav, Adv.

Mr Amit Kr Chawla, Adv.

Mr Ramesh S Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time more is granted as last chance, to file written submissions.

Four weeks' time more is granted, as prayed for, as last  
chance, to file

counter affidavit.

List again on 17.5.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj