

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14780/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 14/06/2005 in MFA No. 20/2000 &  
MFA No. 867/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SPECIAL LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VITHAL VASANT CHALASE (D) BY LRS. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 24436-24437 of 2007

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 05/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Aadv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

Mr. P.P.Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List these matters along with SLP(C) No. 14064-67/2005.

(Shashi Sareen)

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

Assistant Registrar