

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14064-14067  
/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 06/10/2004 in CRLOB No.  
124/2003 & CRLOP No. 125/2003 & MFA No. 2546/2000 & MFA No.  
2548/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SPECIAL LAND ACQ.OFFICER Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SRISHAIL SIDDAYA MUDHOI Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14780 of 2006  
(With appln. for c/delay in fling SLP and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 24436-24437 of 2007  
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)  
SLP(C) NO. 5885 of 2006  
(With appln. for c/delay in fling SLP and with prayer for  
interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.B.Prabhu S.Patil,Sr.Adv.

Mr.B. Subrahmanya Prasad,Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Kumar M.,Adv.  
Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

Mr. Girish Anantmurthy,Adv.  
Mrs. Vaijyanthi Girish,Adv.  
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.  
Ms. Deepa Mahajan,Adv.

..2..

:2:

SLP(C) 14064-67/05 etc.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Delay condoned.

The special leave petitions are dismissed.

(Arvind)  
Sr.PA

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master